Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije SERBIA OPEN 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/3/2022

Disciplina 1
11/03/2022 - 17:30

Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

13 godina i stariji
Startna lista Finale

Finale B

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

MILOSEVIC, Marko
POPOVIC, Filip
JANKOVSKI, Jovan
MARTIC, Bojan
CIRKOQVIC, Ognjen
BOROJEVIC, Djordje
RODIC N., Marko

DUKANOVIC, Aleksa

Finale A

0O ~NO OB WNPE

PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
POPOVIC, Petar
CVETKOQV, Justin
MESETOVIC, Adi
GUERDENLI, Emre
ZIVANOVIC, Uros
ZECEVIC, Djordje
PANTIC, Matija

Rezervne prijave

ADZIC, Bosko
VELICKOVSKI, Ivan
BARSI, Marko
TOSIC, llija
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Partizan
Barakuda
PVK Orion

Spartak Prozivka

11. April
Poseidon
11. April
Borac, BL

Partizan
Plavi Talas
Proleter
Borac, BL
Turkey
Dubocica
Novi Sad
Partizan

11. April
PK Obilic
Spartak
Sveti Nikola
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2521
25.28
25.37

24.53
24.13
23.97
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24.35
24.55
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2540

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268
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